
Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run & Walk

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Traveling Sista’s 00:19:15.75 32

2 HJUHSD Staff 00:22:24.06 67

3 The return of LBS 00:21:53.89 83

4 Crossfit Hanford Merry Misfits 00:24:05.44 105

5 Ho Ho Ho Heroes 00:24:56.03 106

6 Yeti for Christmas! 00:26:20.78 112

7 The Polar Hot Mess Express 00:34:34.72 201

8 The Sleighing Smiths 00:39:34.45 245

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Osbarnacles 00:15:40.46 4

N8tive Yokuts 00:34:43.53 4

Santa Baby 00:39:23.94 4

Filthy Animals 00:15:04.21 3

Team McCallister-Stahowski 00:20:29.92 3

Hanford Cali Fitness 00:32:27.54 3

Woofing Reindeer 00:35:36.19 3

The Razzle Dazzle Squad 00:28:49.04 2

Ynclan Fam 00:30:15.54 2

Anderson Fam 00:30:06.17 2

BAT FAM 00:19:43.25 1
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run & Walk

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Traveling Sista’s 00:19:15.75 12 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 349 Yvonne Borjas 00:17:25.55 2

2 11 49 Cheryl Solem 00:18:14.52 3

3 14 230 Falilatou Boukari 00:19:40.34 5

4 18 50 Patricia Dailey 00:19:54.20 8

5 24 48 Diana Millhollin 00:21:04.14 14

6 30 63 Martina Tapia 00:22:37.72 (20)

7 35 54 Michelle De Castro-Clark 00:23:58.52 (25)

2 HJUHSD Staff 00:22:24.06 9 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 88 Bobby Peters 00:19:47.33 6

2 17 65 Christa Smith 00:19:51.04 7

3 19 331 Emily Peters 00:20:03.91 9

4 20 69 Vonnie King 00:20:04.83 10

5 57 73 Renee Creech 00:32:13.19 35

6 58 94 Rachel Bradley 00:32:13.74 (36)

7 93 68 Owen Villines 00:40:47.37 (54)

3 The return of LBS 00:21:53.89 8 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 160 Daniel Burns 00:20:51.04 12

2 23 159 Alicia Burns 00:21:03.86 13

3 25 249 Lorde Grande 00:21:22.74 15

4 29 225 Alexa Pimentel 00:22:36.57 19

5 34 158 Brice Nielsen 00:23:35.26 24

6 36 173 Ashley Garcia 00:24:49.65 (26)

7 38 162 Stacey Colin 00:25:58.61 (27)

4 Crossfit Hanford Merry Misfits 00:24:05.44 5 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 64 Donovan Fagundes 00:20:34.39 11

2 26 36 Austin Dunn 00:21:50.35 16

3 27 47 Ashlyn Dunn 00:21:50.74 17

4 31 35 Cindy Lane 00:22:54.58 21

5 68 227 Hannah Miyashiro 00:33:17.14 40

5 Ho Ho Ho Heroes 00:24:56.03 7 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 55 Janet Hamilton 00:19:39.11 4

2 32 76 John Martinez 00:23:16.19 22

3 33 75 Emiluz Martinez 00:23:25.92 23

4 43 58 Annika Hansen 00:29:09.41 28

5 44 56 Brock Hamilton 00:29:09.52 29

6 66 57 Chris Hamilton 00:32:36.27 (39)

7 79 341 Laura garcia 00:36:52.65 (46)

6 Yeti for Christmas! 00:26:20.78 8 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 166 Collin Burke 00:16:49.11 1

2 28 170 Raeleen Knudson 00:22:19.18 18

3 50 167 Sonia Burke 00:30:49.52 30

4 51 165 Jennifer Garcia 00:30:50.27 31
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run & Walk

5 52 201 Ruthie Garcia 00:30:55.81 32

6 54 202 Maria Valdenegro 00:32:04.18 (33)

7 55 217 Ruthie Trejo 00:32:05.06 (34)

7 The Polar Hot Mess Express 00:34:34.72 10 201

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 60 18 Luis Baca 00:32:22.58 37

2 61 17 Jade Estes 00:32:23.92 38

3 73 8 Sarah Moyers 00:36:00.66 41

4 74 7 Nicole Marconi 00:36:03.02 42

5 75 4 Jill Estes 00:36:03.40 43

6 76 5 Ava Trampert 00:36:06.14 (44)

7 77 6 Cheryl Barnes 00:36:06.20 (45)

8 The Sleighing Smiths 00:39:34.45 8 245

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 85 152 Misty Smith 00:39:24.34 47

2 86 153 Randy Smith 00:39:24.38 48

3 87 154 Samantha Blair 00:39:24.69 49

4 89 155 Joshua Blair 00:39:27.95 50

5 90 182 Daylon Davis 00:40:10.91 51

6 91 121 Randy Davis 00:40:19.26 (52)

7 92 120 Mark Smith 00:40:22.80 (53)
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run & Walk

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 59 Carlos Tafolla Runner 00:12:49.20 Filthy Animals

2 0 60 Blake Allison Runner 00:13:53.27 Filthy Animals

3 0 44 Henry Osbourn Runner 00:13:57.63 Osbarnacles

4 0 45 Daniel Osbourn Runner 00:16:10.92 Osbarnacles

5 0 43 Sarah Osbourn Runner 00:16:16.42 Osbarnacles

6 0 46 Evelyn Osbourn Runner 00:16:16.87 Osbarnacles

7 1 166 Collin Burke Runner 00:16:49.11 Yeti for Christmas!

8 0 87 Kyler VanderSchaaf Runner 00:17:11.19 Team McCallister-Stahowski

9 2 349 Yvonne Borjas Runner 00:17:25.55 Traveling Sista’s

10 0 86 Dustin McCallister Runner 00:17:28.73 Team McCallister-Stahowski

11 3 49 Cheryl Solem Runner 00:18:14.52 Traveling Sista’s

12 0 61 Riley Allsion Runner 00:18:30.15 Filthy Animals

13 4 55 Janet Hamilton Runner 00:19:39.11 Ho Ho Ho Heroes

14 5 230 Falilatou Boukari Runner 00:19:40.34 Traveling Sista’s

15 0 348 FLOR WARNER Runner 00:19:43.25 BAT FAM

16 6 88 Bobby Peters Runner 00:19:47.33 HJUHSD Staff

17 7 65 Christa Smith Runner 00:19:51.04 HJUHSD Staff

18 8 50 Patricia Dailey Runner 00:19:54.20 Traveling Sista’s

19 9 331 Emily Peters Runner 00:20:03.91 HJUHSD Staff

20 10 69 Vonnie King Runner 00:20:04.83 HJUHSD Staff

21 11 64 Donovan Fagundes Runner 00:20:34.39 Crossfit Hanford Merry Misfits

22 12 160 Daniel Burns Runner 00:20:51.04 The return of LBS

23 13 159 Alicia Burns Runner 00:21:03.86 The return of LBS

24 14 48 Diana Millhollin Runner 00:21:04.14 Traveling Sista’s

25 15 249 Lorde Grande Runner 00:21:22.74 The return of LBS

26 16 36 Austin Dunn Runner 00:21:50.35 Crossfit Hanford Merry Misfits

27 17 47 Ashlyn Dunn Runner 00:21:50.74 Crossfit Hanford Merry Misfits

28 18 170 Raeleen Knudson Runner 00:22:19.18 Yeti for Christmas!

29 19 225 Alexa Pimentel Runner 00:22:36.57 The return of LBS

30 (20) 63 Martina Tapia Runner 00:22:37.72 Traveling Sista’s

31 21 35 Cindy Lane Runner 00:22:54.58 Crossfit Hanford Merry Misfits

32 22 76 John Martinez Runner 00:23:16.19 Ho Ho Ho Heroes

33 23 75 Emiluz Martinez Runner 00:23:25.92 Ho Ho Ho Heroes

34 24 158 Brice Nielsen Runner 00:23:35.26 The return of LBS

35 (25) 54 Michelle De Castro-Clark Runner 00:23:58.52 Traveling Sista’s

36 (26) 173 Ashley Garcia Runner 00:24:49.65 The return of LBS

37 0 330 Lisa Aguirre Runner 00:25:09.47 The Razzle Dazzle Squad

38 (27) 162 Stacey Colin Runner 00:25:58.61 The return of LBS

39 0 161 Elizabeth Cruz Runner 00:26:47.23 The return of LBS

40 0 237 Payton McCallister Runner 00:26:49.83 Team McCallister-Stahowski

41 0 291 Rocky Ynclan Runner 00:27:13.86 Ynclan Fam

42 0 89 Desiree Llamas - Davis Runner 00:29:07.90 Traveling Sista’s

43 28 58 Annika Hansen Runner 00:29:09.41 Ho Ho Ho Heroes

44 29 56 Brock Hamilton Runner 00:29:09.52 Ho Ho Ho Heroes

45 0 335 Ezekiel Andre Runner 00:29:53.93 Traveling Sista’s

46 0 84 Megan Anderson Runner 00:30:05.59 Anderson Fam

47 0 85 David Anderson Jr Runner 00:30:06.74 Anderson Fam

48 0 62 Nena Davis Runner 00:30:44.00 Traveling Sista’s

49 0 136 Minnie Hughes Runner 00:30:46.60 Traveling Sista’s

50 30 167 Sonia Burke Runner 00:30:49.52 Yeti for Christmas!

51 31 165 Jennifer Garcia Runner 00:30:50.27 Yeti for Christmas!
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Rockin' Rudolph 2 Mile Run & Walk

52 32 201 Ruthie Garcia Runner 00:30:55.81 Yeti for Christmas!

53 0 10 Monica Sherman Runner 00:31:29.15 N8tive Yokuts

54 (33) 202 Maria Valdenegro Runner 00:32:04.18 Yeti for Christmas!

55 (34) 217 Ruthie Trejo Runner 00:32:05.06 Yeti for Christmas!

56 0 198 Julie Giacomazzi Runner 00:32:06.06 Yeti for Christmas!

57 35 73 Renee Creech Runner 00:32:13.19 HJUHSD Staff

58 (36) 94 Rachel Bradley Runner 00:32:13.74 HJUHSD Staff

59 0 278 Nichole Escalon Runner 00:32:19.34 N8tive Yokuts

60 37 18 Luis Baca Runner 00:32:22.58 The Polar Hot Mess Express

61 38 17 Jade Estes Runner 00:32:23.92 The Polar Hot Mess Express

62 0 208 London Crisp Runner 00:32:27.01 Hanford Cali Fitness

63 0 207 Sara Crisp Runner 00:32:27.16 Hanford Cali Fitness

64 0 236 Sonja White Runner 00:32:28.45 Hanford Cali Fitness

65 0 329 Abel Garcia Runner 00:32:28.60 The Razzle Dazzle Squad

66 (39) 57 Chris Hamilton Runner 00:32:36.27 Ho Ho Ho Heroes

67 0 137 Gabriela Espinoza Runner 00:33:04.57 Traveling Sista’s

68 40 227 Hannah Miyashiro Runner 00:33:17.14 Crossfit Hanford Merry Misfits

69 0 290 Erica Rodriguez Runner 00:33:17.23 Ynclan Fam

70 0 200 Candis Amasalian Runner 00:35:35.52 Woofing Reindeer

71 0 180 Margaret Miyasaki Runner 00:35:36.16 Woofing Reindeer

72 0 179 Jenny Doran Runner 00:35:36.91 Woofing Reindeer

73 41 8 Sarah Moyers Runner 00:36:00.66 The Polar Hot Mess Express

74 42 7 Nicole Marconi Runner 00:36:03.02 The Polar Hot Mess Express

75 43 4 Jill Estes Runner 00:36:03.40 The Polar Hot Mess Express

76 (44) 5 Ava Trampert Runner 00:36:06.14 The Polar Hot Mess Express

77 (45) 6 Cheryl Barnes Runner 00:36:06.20 The Polar Hot Mess Express

78 0 9 Linda Nielsen Runner 00:36:07.26 The Polar Hot Mess Express

79 (46) 341 Laura garcia Runner 00:36:52.65 Ho Ho Ho Heroes

80 0 219 Sheila Sherman Runner 00:37:27.18 N8tive Yokuts

81 0 218 Crystelle Davis Runner 00:37:38.44 N8tive Yokuts

82 0 224 Jami Beck Runner 00:39:21.89 Santa Baby

83 0 221 Nandina Godfrey Runner 00:39:23.38 Santa Baby

84 0 222 Charla Phillips Runner 00:39:23.52 Santa Baby

85 47 152 Misty Smith Runner 00:39:24.34 The Sleighing Smiths

86 48 153 Randy Smith Runner 00:39:24.38 The Sleighing Smiths

87 49 154 Samantha Blair Runner 00:39:24.69 The Sleighing Smiths

88 0 223 Connor Beck Runner 00:39:26.98 Santa Baby

89 50 155 Joshua Blair Runner 00:39:27.95 The Sleighing Smiths

90 51 182 Daylon Davis Runner 00:40:10.91 The Sleighing Smiths

91 (52) 121 Randy Davis Runner 00:40:19.26 The Sleighing Smiths

92 (53) 120 Mark Smith Runner 00:40:22.80 The Sleighing Smiths

93 (54) 68 Owen Villines Runner 00:40:47.37 HJUHSD Staff

94 0 67 Ben Villines Runner 00:40:47.84 HJUHSD Staff

95 0 66 Sara Villines Runner 00:40:48.54 HJUHSD Staff

96 0 126 Kristopher Smith Runner 00:42:50.31 The Sleighing Smiths

97 0 19 Levi Ables Runner 00:43:07.27 The Polar Hot Mess Express

98 0 13 Joy Prys Runner 00:43:58.53 The Polar Hot Mess Express
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